CAMPHILL SCHOOL

TERM DATES 2023

FIRST TERM (10 WEEKS)

Monday, 16 January
Wednesday, 18 J anuary
Monday, 20 March
Tuesday, 21 March
Friday, 31 March

Autumn Break (1 Week)

SECOND TERM (12 WEEKS)

Wednesday, 12 April
Thursday, 27 April
Friday, 28 April
Monday, 1 May
Friday, 16 June
Friday, 23 June

Winter Break (3 weeks)

THIRD TERM (11 WEEKS)

Tuesday, 18 July
Monday, 8 August
Wednesday, 9 August
Sunday, 24 September
Monday, 25 September
Friday, 29 September

Spring break (1 Week)

FOURTH TERM (10 WEEKS)

Tuesday, 10 October -
Wednesday, 13 December
Thursday, 14 December

Summer break (4 weeks)

Educators/Staff return

First Term begins

Special School Holiday

Public Holiday (Human Rights Day)
End of Term

Second Term begins

Public Holiday (Freedom day)
Public Holiday (Worker's Day)
School Holiday

Public Holiday (Youth day)
End of Term

Third Term begins

School Holiday

Public Holiday (Women's day)
Public Holiday (Heritage day)
School Holiday

End of Term

Fourth Term begins
End of Term .
Last day for Educators & Staff

Total School days (199)



